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AINESOSAT

e Viinirypale
e Sisdltaa sulfiitteja

RAVITSEMUKSELLISET TIEDOT
Ravintoarvot Per 100
Energia-arvo
Rasvat

Joista tyydyttyneita
Hiilihydraatit

Joista sokereita

Proteiini
Suola

TUOTTAIA

mL

88
367
<0,1
<0,1
2,4
0,05
0,2
0,00

Analyysi

Kcal Alkoholipitoisuus 14 % Vol
KJ
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